Kup Kragujevca 2024
Kragujevac, 28/9/2024

Disciplina 6
28/09/2024 - 13:04

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang
A: 8 godina i mladje

1. RUZOJCIC, Stasa
2. SPASIC, Nikolina
3. MANIC, Senka

B: 9 godina

1. RADOTIC, Lela
2. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja
3. POPOVIC, Hana
4. DJORDJEVIC, Ana
5. TOSIC, Nikolina
DSQ RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara

C: 10 godina
1. VUKOVIC, Djina

D: 11-12 godina

RADOJKOVIC, Petra
SEKULIC, Iskra
LAZIC, Andjelija
MANIC, Sofija
DJORDJEVIC, Milica
DOBRIC, Iskra
JANKOQVIC, Sara
SPASIC, Tara
JEVTOVIC, Jefimija
DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija
SIMONOVIC, Nikolija
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E: 13-14 godina

RAKIC, Petra
MARKOVIC, Iva
BELJUREVIC, Teodora
JEVDJOVIC, Dunja
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
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F: 15 godina i starije

DRAGUTINQVIC, Miona
MARKOVIC, Masa
ANTIC, Masa
STANKOVIC, Andrea
SAVIC, Marija
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16 Orka 034
16  Sveti Nikola
16  Napredak

15 Delfin
15 Rasina
15  Nis 2005

15 Leskovac

15 Napredak
15 Orka 034

14  Leskovac

12 Orka 034
12 Naisus

13  Pirat

13  Napredak
12 Orka 034
12 Leskovac
13 Rasina
13 Nis 2005
12  Pirat

12 Leskovac
13  Naisus
10 Pirat

11  Panta Rei
10 Panta Rei
10 Rasina
11  Pirat

06 Orka 034
09 Pirat

09 Pirat

08 Leskovac
06 Radnicki 1969

Vreme Bodova

4718 138
4854 127

1:16.03 33
4320 180
4438 166
4767 134
5372 94

1:16.07 33
55.99
4556 154
3583 316
36.65 296
3847 256
39.26 240
3049 236
3094 228
4189 198
4271 187
4291 184
4680 142
4720 138
3284 411
37.07 286
38.46 256
4035 221
4271 187
30.02 538
31.98 445
3262 420
33.07 403
37.85 268

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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